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# Member Name Email Phone # City or Area 

1.  Abraham, Anthony  firstaid.anthony@gmail.com  .519.326.7639 Leamington 

2.  Abraham, Pauline pauline.trad@gmail.com 519.984.1207 Leamington 

3.  Afriyie, Dorothy dotafriyie@gmail.com 647.868.2903 Brampton 

4.  Beck, Jim  jimbeck@jbhfirstaid.com 416 898 2821 Georgetown 

5.  Carey, Kevin kdc@kdcconsulting.ca  587.896.0672 Cambridge 

6.  Carey, Susan susan@buildsafe.ca 587.896.0672 Cambridge 

7.  Chin, John jchintor@gmail.com  416.706.9382 Toronto 

8.  Cordova, Cynthia  g_cyn1@hotmail.com 416.575.8075 Calgary, AB 

9.  DaSilva, Karla zelene.ortizo@gmail.com 416.807.6238 Milton 

10.  Davies, Kathryn  kathryn@lifesemerg.com 905.516.7445 Hamilton 

11.  Dippolito, Serena serena.c.dippolito@gmail.com  416.575.8075 Calgary, AB 

12.  Evans, Maora maora@rogers.com 647.292-8619 Sutton 

13.  Farrow, Donna dfarrow118@yahoo.com. 905.391.6118 Pickering 

14.  Fischoff, Mike  lifesaver.cpr.firstaid@gmail.com 416.895.4146 Markham 

15.  Fortella, Temara temara.fortella@sensoreefostercare.ca 416.795.1472 Brampton 

16.  Herbert, Troy  herbert2labs@hotmail.com 905.309.7877 Grimsby 

17.  Johns, Julie thejohns@hotmail.ca 289.968.2518 St. Catharines 

18.  Lamb, Mary mary@alert4life.net 905.359.0332 Ancaster 

19.  Konkel, Trena Trena@kore-training.com  Wasaga 
Beach 

20.  Kucza-Czarnota, Anya sup_anya@yahoo.ca  416.432.6052 St. Catharines 
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21.  Leung, Jenny jl6530791@yahoo.ca 416.312.1944 Toronto 

22.  Opoku, Felix 
Contact: Harsh harsh@fpsecurity.ca 647.347.9883 Toronto 

23.  Neave, David davidjneave@outlook.com  .905.391.5900 Oshawa 

24.  Pellegrino, Nico pellegrinonick2022@gmail.com  905.975.4117 Stoney Creek 

25.  Rice, Amanda amanda.rice@ymcahbb.ca 
C:905.962.7423 
W:905.526.8452 
x3462 

Hamilton 

26.  Runhart, Rachel rachel@kore-training.com 1.519.525.0126 Shelbourne 

27.  Senchak, David  david@revivablemt.com 1.647.220.4842 Markdale 

28.  Thompson, Crystal crystal.thompson@helpinghandssupport.ca  647.779.3112 Pickering 

29.  Varga, Mary  stayingaliveems@aol.com H:905.982.0398 Seagrave  
(Port Perry) 

30.  Von Palleske, Wolf wolfgang.von.palleske@gmail.com 905.621-9653 Campbellford 

31.  Wood, Dean medicfirsttraining@gmail.com 
Dean_d__wood@hotmail.com 905.334-7862 Newmarket 

32.  Wright, Kayla  kayla@kore-training.com 705.790-1714 Cambridge 

33.  Yeboah Bimpeh, 
Angelina angelinaappiah@gmail.com  416.999.5024 Grand Valley 

34.      

35.      
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